GS-2017

at TIFR, Mumbai

List of students shortlisted for interview in Mathematics

SRNO REFCODE PROGRAMTITLE NAME INTDAY INTDATE
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54735
55797
68449
70646
70790
72305
73816
75188
76980
78318
54933
57130
57289
57519
66215
66497
66998
73790
76272
78239

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

Jitendra Rathore
Devadatta G Hegde
Pravakar Paul
Sagar Shrivastava
Akashdeep Dey

Venkata Sai Narayana Bavisetty Friday

Nachiketa Mayur Adhikari
Shubhodip Mondal
Pinak Mandal

S Sai Teja

Anish Sevekari

Yash Vardhan Singh
Tamhankar Chinmay Ajay
Anand Uday Chitrao
Ananyo Kazi
Babhrubahan Bose
Akshat Mudgal

Nihar Prakash Gargava
Niladri Sekhar Patra
Pallav Goyal

Friday March 10, 2017
Friday March 10, 2017
Friday March 10, 2017
Friday March 10, 2017
Friday March 10, 2017

March 10, 2017

Friday March 10, 2017
Friday March 10, 2017
Friday March 10, 2017
Friday March 10, 2017

Saturday March 11, 2017
Saturday March 11, 2017
Saturday March 11, 2017
Saturday March 11, 2017
Saturday March 11, 2017
Saturday March 11, 2017
Saturday March 11, 2017
Friday March 10, 2017
Saturday March 11, 2017
Saturday March 11, 2017



GS2017 Written test result ( PhD Program )

Mathematics, CAM, Bangalore

List of candidates short listed for interview for PhD Program 2017

Si
No.

1

Ref.Number

53302

71351

70790

50235

70833

73816

76980

Name

Mr Abhra Abir
Kundu

Mr Achinta
Kumar Nandi

Mr Akashdeep
Dey

Mr Jagadish
Pine

Mr Malay
Mandal

Mr Nachiketa
Mayur Adhikari

Mr Pinak

Instituion / University
Indian Statistical

Institute

INDIAN STATISTICAL
INSTITUTE

Chennai Mathematical
Institute

presidency university

T GUWAHATI

Chennai Mathematical

Institute

JADAVPUR

Interview
Date

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

67982

68449

75462

56393

78318

70646

58638

54910

12277

Mandal

Mr Prabir Das
Adhikary

Mr Pravakar
Paul

Mr Prince
Kumar

Mr Ravinder
Singh

Mr S Sai Teja

Mr Sagar
Shrivastava

Mr Sannidhi
Alape
Suryanarayana

Ms Shalinee

Ms Shivani

UNIVERSITY

PONDICHERRY
UNIVERSITY

INDIAN STATISTICAL
INSTITUTE

[IT Kanpur

smvdu

Indian Institute of
technology Roorkee

National Institute of
Science Education and
Research

Chennai Mathematical

Institute

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY

CHHATRAPATI

20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Monday,
20-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,



17

18

19

20

21

62446

74374

66448

70923

59829

Singh

Mr Subarsha
Banerjee

Mr Suneel
Kumar

Mr Vaibhav
Pandey

Mr Vangipuram
Vishnu Sai

Mr Vishwa
Prakash Jha

SHAHUJI MAHARAJ
UNIVERSITY,KANPUR

University of Calcutta

IIT KANPUR

National Institute of
Science Education and
Research,
Bhubaneswar

University of Hyderabad

TMBU BHAGALPUR

21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017

Tuesday,
21-
March-
2017



SHORTLIST STUDENTS FOR INTERVIEW IN MATHEMATICS

(PH.D) - 2017 Mathematics, ICTS, Bangalore)

Sr.Reference Title Name Interview day and date
no, number
1| 71351 | Mr |Achinta Kumar, Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Nandi
2| 70790 | Mr | Akashdeep Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Dey
3| 62727 | Mr Alapan Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Mukhopadhyay
4| 55797 | Mr | Devadatta G Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Hegde
5| 70833 | Mr |Malay Mandal, Wednesday, March 22, 2017
6| 73816 | Mr Nachiketa Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Mayur Adhikari
7| 63211 | Mr | Neer Vimal Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Bhardwaj
8| 76980 | Mr | Pinak Mandal Wednesday, March 22, 2017
9 67982 | Mr | Prabir Das Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Adhikary
10| 75462 | Mr | Prince Kumar Wednesday, March 22, 2017
11| 56393 | Mr Ravinder Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Singh
12/ 78318 | Mr | S Sai Teja Wednesday, March 22, 2017
13/ 70646 | Mr Sagar Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Shrivastava
14| 72277 | Ms | Shivani Singh Wednesday, March 22, 2017
15| 62446 | Mr Subarsha Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Banerjee
16| 74374 | Mr |Suneel Kumar| Wednesday, March 22, 2017
17| 66448 | Mr Vaibhav Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Pandey
18| 59829 | Mr Vishwa Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Prakash Jha




19

54041

Mr

Vitthal Vilasrao
Machale

Wednesday, March 22, 2017




GS-2017

List of students shortlisted for interview in PHYSICS

(Only for TIFR, Mumbai and NCRA, Pune)

REFCODE PROG TITLE NAME INTDATE

1

2
3
4
5
6

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

50003
50412
51708
52539
52626
52718
52761
53182
53307
53553
53695
54043
54098
54192
55150
56180
56673
56730
57212
57828
58712
58795
58849

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Mr

Jatin Soni

Shraiyance Jain
Aryan Sharma

Rahul Tiwary
Pronobesh Maity
Akul

Pranoy Subhash Varma
Hariprasaad B

Rivu Gupta
Mohammad Atif Javed
Sreetama Das Choudhury
Sarthak Duary
Sonalika Purkayastha
Pabitra Ray

Arnab Ghorui

Shrish

Shikhar Mittal
Monideepa Maity
Medha Chakraborty
Rajes Ghosh

George Kurian Kk
Yash Mohan Sharma

Budhaditya Bhattacharjee

March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

58955
59623
59674
60588
60729
61578
61700
61701
62065
62154
62278
62848
62925
62980
63209
65282
65520
65522
65640
65850
66408
66677
66735
66937
67099
67713
68030
68098
68284
68643

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Pradosh Kumar Nayak
Deependra Singh Jadoun
Adithya Gungi

Piyush Anand Jeena
Spandan Mondal
Om Ji Agnihotri
Soumyadeep Chakraborty
Somesh Rai

Sarang Anant Kulkarni
Sourav Gope
Harshavardhan Murali
Aprem P Joy

Vaisakh Nair

Akhil Antony

Alankar Dutta

Sukanta Das

Atreya Majumdar
Sharvil Prakash Shah
Vijay

Prasad Subramanian
Kaustubh Roy
Priyanka Chaudhary
Deepak Ajabrao Akhare

Sanwari Vishnoi

Ravanaboina Mallikarjun Rajanna

Anat Siddharth
Ankush Mandal
Chirag Chawla
Debraj Midya

Abhradeep Roy

March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 15, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

69424
69703
70452
71856
72815
73654
73907
73927
74243
74353
74447
74708
75117
75360
75586
75818
76032
76168
76907
77269
77396
78089
78303
78637
78687
78728
78884
79405
79989
50171

Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.
Int. Ph.D.

Int. Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Vardhan Rajendra Thakar

Jitendra Salal

Devojyoti Kansabanik

Anirban Bala

Dibya Sankar Das

Anagandula Goutham Netha

Santosh Kumar Khetan

Mahaveer Prasad

Sandeep Kumar Singh

Ambreesh Khurana
Bhavya Teja KN

Kiran Yadav

Sugan Durai Murugan

Ankit Sinha
Somsubhra Ghosh
Krishnapada Maity
Karan Singh Rajput
Samya Shit

Kunaal Joshi
Anurag Gupta
Unmesh Ghorai
Sanjeev Kumar
Srikanth B Pai
Sudeepan Datta
Amit Kumar
Saurabh Kumar
Sreemayee Aditya
Shivam Saxena
Arun Jacob Mathew

Mithun Ghosh

March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 16, 2017
March 17, 2017



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

50201
50362
50636
50836
51050
52204
52741
52809
53903
54539
54719
55420
55822
56108
56155
56336
56588
56928
57093
57148
57834
57875
58207
58921
59294
59393
59745
60239
60630
61125

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Satyanu Bhadra

Arnab Seth

Hariom

Ranit Das

Pratik Nandy

Ankit Aggarwal

Saket Agrawal

Vaibhav Jain

Abhijeet Roy

Monica Bapna

Ankit Dhanuka

Saikat Bera

Abhigyan

Deepak Raikwal
Anshika Bansal

Md Abul Kalam Azad Siddiki
Pradhi

Dola Chakrabartty
Prafulla Chandra Bhowmick
Louis Jose

Souvik Bandyopadhyay
Abhishek Rajhans
Shiwani

Prashali Chauhan
Sarika Mishra

Rini Cheriyan

Pranjal Pandey

Prajwal VP

Gaurav Ramesh Khairnar

Jobin Sebastian

March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

61577
61897
62225
62407
62455
62503
63888
64068
64106
64726
65009
65631
66742
66956
67766
67966
68130
68180
68320
69588
69675
71846
72457
72548
73259
74008
74328
74472
75043
75379

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Debashis Mukherjee
Deeksha Khandelwal
Sourav Bhattacharjee
Mamta Jangra
Uttaran Dutta

Rohit Kumar Yadav
Madhurima Sinha
Arushi Ravindra Bodas
Hitesh Mittal

Suman Kundu
Aravind Rao Karanam
Ashis Kumar Paul

Souvik Sasmal

Shreeram Bhaskar Jawadekar

Prashant Khare
Susmitha B
Shubhi Parolia
Mayank Tripathi
Nithin Thomas
Kuljeet Kaur
Gupteswar Sabat
Bharat Bhushan Rath
Bhuvnesh

Atanu Ghosh
Subarna Mondal
Parul Aggarwal
Hare Krishna
Trakshu Sharma
Prashant Singh

Silpa Sasikumar

March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

75594
76000
76373
76536
76548
76572
77010
77272
77436
77670
78261
78298
78306
78766
79230
79652
79790
79958

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Akhil Premkumar
Soumya Mukherjee
Ankit Kumar

Piku Dey

Joydev Khatua

Pooja Jain

Varshitha KS

Mukul Tewari
Sudhakantha Girmohanta
Sooryansh Asthana
Chaitanya Afle

Bhumika Kansal

Arnab Roy

Astik Haldar

Swati Singhal

Mansi Mangalmurti Padave
Gaurav Bothara

Preetha Sarkar

March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017
March 18, 2017



SHORTLIST STUDENTS FOR INTERVIEW
IN PHYSICS (INTEGRATED PH.D & PH.D) -

2017
Reference |Program|Title Name Interview day and| Reporting
SI.NO  pumber date time

1 68643 Int. Mr Abhradeep Roy Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

2 59674 Int. Mr Adithya Gungi Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

3 62980 Int. Mr Akhil Antony Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

4 74353 Int. Mr Ambreesh Khurana Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

5 55150 Int. Mr Arnab Ghorui Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

6 51708 Int. Mr Aryan Sharma Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

7 65520 Int. Mr Atreya Maumdar Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

8 74447 Int. Mr BhavyaTgaK N Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

9 68098 Int. Mr Chirag Chawla Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

10 68284 Int. Mr Debrg) Midya Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

11 70452 Int. Mr | Devojyoti Kansabanik Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

12 60588 Int. Mr Piyush Anand Jeena Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

13 52761 Int. Mr | Pranoy Subhash Varma Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

14 65850 Int. Mr | Prasad Subramanian Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

15 52626 Int. Mr Pronobesh Maity Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017

16 67099 Int. Mr | Ravanaboina Mallikarjun|  Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. Rajanna March 2017

17 53695 Int. | Ms|Sreetama Das Choudhury| Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017




18 78303 Int. Mr Srikanth B Pai Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017
19 75117 Int. Mr | Sugan Durai Murugan Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017
20 69424 Int. Mr |Vardhan RgjendraThakar| Thursday, 09 9:00 AM
Ph.D. March 2017
21 55822 Ph.D. | Mr Abhigyan Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
March 2017
22 76373 Ph.D. | Mr Ankit Kumar Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
March 2017
23 65631 Ph.D. | Mr Ashis Kumar Paul Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
March 2017
24 72457 Ph.D. | Mr Bhuvnesh Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
March 2017
25 61577 Ph.D. | Mr| Debashis Mukherjee Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
March 2017
26 62278 Int. | Mr | Harshavardhan Murali Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
Ph.D. March 2017
27 76907 Int. Mr Kunaal Joshi Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
Ph.D. March 2017
28 74243 Int. Mr | Sandeep Kumar Singh Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
Ph.D. March 2017
29 78089 Int. | Mr Sanjeev Kumar Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
Ph.D. March 2017
30 75764 Int. Mr Sarwar Khan Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
Ph.D. March 2017
31 58795 Int. Mr | Yash Mohan Sharma Thursday, 09 2:00 PM
Ph.D. March 2017
32 53903 Ph.D. | Mr Abhijeet Roy Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
2017
33 50362 Ph.D. | Mr Arnab Seth Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
2017
34 78766 Ph.D. | Mr Astik Haldar Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
2017
35 56928 Ph.D. | Ms Dola Chakrabartty Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
2017
36 79790 Ph.D. | Mr Gaurav Bothara Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
2017
37 50636 Ph.D. | Mr Hariom Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
2017
38 72010 Ph.D. | Ms IpsitaDas Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
2017
39 61125 Ph.D. | Mr Jobin Sebastian Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM

2017




40 76548 Ph.D. | Mr Joydev Khatua Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
41 57148 Ph.D. | Mr Louis Jose Fri dayﬁ%)?M arch | 9:00 AM
42 62407 Ph.D. | Ms Mamta Jangra Friday?(igM arch | 9:00 AM
43 68180 Ph.D. | Mr Mayank Tripathi Fri day?(igM arch | 9:00 AM
44 56336 Ph.D. | Mr| MdAbul Kdam Azad | Fri day?(igM arch | 9:00 AM
Siddiki 2017
45 67940 Ph.D. | Ms Nidhi Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
2017
46 74008 Ph.D. | Ms Parul Aggarwal Friday, 10 March | 9:00 AM
47 75043 Ph.D. | Mr Prashant Singh Fri day?(igM arch | 9:00 AM
48 52741 Ph.D. | Mr Saket Agrawal Fri day?(igM arch | 9:00 AM
49 60805 Ph.D. | Ms Samesta Fridayﬁ%)?M arch | 9:00 AM
50 77436 Ph.D. | Mr | Sudhakantha Girmohanta| Fri day?(igM arch | 9:00 AM
51 65028 Ph.D. | Mr Vaibhav Chauhan Fri day?(igM arch | 9:00 AM
52 54539 Ph.D. | Ms Monica Bapna Fri day?(igM arch | 2:00 PM
53 77272 Ph.D. | Mr Mukul Tewari Fri dayﬁ%)?M arch | 2200 PM
54 68320 Ph.D. | Mr Nithin Thomas Fri day?(igM arch | 2200 PM
55 76536 Ph.D. | Mr Piku Dey Fri day?(igM arch | 2:00 PM
56 59393 Ph.D. | Ms Rini Cheriyan Fri day?(igM arch | 2:00 PM
57 76000 Ph.D. | Mr Soumya Mukherjee Fri dayﬁ%)?M arch | 2200 PM
58 66742 Ph.D. | Mr Souvik Sasmal Fri day?(igM arch | 2200 PM
59 73259 Ph.D. | Mr Subarna Mondal Fri day?(igM arch | 2:00 PM
60 64726 Ph.D. | Mr Suman Kundu Fri day?(igM arch | 2:00 PM
61 67966 Ph.D. | Ms Susmitha B Fri dayﬁ%)?M arch | 2200 PM

2017




62

77010

Ph.D.

Ms

VarshithaK S

Friday, 10 March
2017

2:00 PM




GS-2017

List of students shortlisted for interview in CHEMISTRY
Interview Date : March 29 to April 1, 2017
Students whose interviews are not finished on the day called for interview,
will be continuted on the following day(s).

50542 Ph.D. Xavier Fernandey March 29, 2017
2 51562 Ph.D. Mr Indranil Halder March 29, 2017
3 51772 Ph.D. Ms Arshiya Kaur March 29, 2017
4 52411 Ph.D. Ms Antara Reja March 29, 2017
5 52883 Ph.D. Ms Olivia Basu March 29, 2017
6 52972 Ph.D. Ms Nikhil March 29, 2017
7 53646 Ph.D. Mr Manoj Kumar March 29, 2017
8 53717 Ph.D. Mr Sudipta Ghosh March 29, 2017
9 54495 Ph.D. Mr Sandip Mal March 29, 2017
10 54527 Ph.D. Mr Akshay Agarwal March 29, 2017
11 56692 Ph.D. Mr Dileep Kumar Yadav March 29, 2017
12 58708 Ph.D. Ms Nivedita Subhedar Singh March 29, 2017
13 59311 Ph.D. Mr Prashant Gupta March 29, 2017
14 59460 Ph.D. Mr Abhik Manna March 29, 2017
15 59509 Ph.D. Mr Saikat Chatterjee March 29, 2017
16 59589 Ph.D. Mr Sahil Jain March 29, 2017
17 59757 Ph.D. Ms Meghna Ghosh March 29, 2017
18 59878 Ph.D. Mr Risov Das March 29, 2017
19 60293 Ph.D. Ms Paramita Saha March 29, 2017
20 61570 Ph.D. Ms Prerna Rajput March 29, 2017
21 62030 Ph.D. Ms Swati Yadav March 29, 2017



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

62175
62236
63249
63891
64916
64936
65327
66774
66820
66865
67031
67273
67517
67532
68884
68977
69230
71575
71753
72462
74610
77697
78084
79402
79782
79792
79940

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Om Prakash Joshi

Paribesh Acharyya
Bashida VB

Anjitha SG

Kamakshya Prasad Mahata
M Praneet

Anirban Misra
Madhusree Nag

Md Alamgir

Arunava Ghosh

Pavneesh Kumar

Shaifali Garg

Mitali Majumder
Anirudh Chandukudlu Rohithaswa
Ananya Chakraborti
Souvik Layek

Arnab Mallik

Arunava Saha

Akram Hussain

Kusaji Pundlik Raul

Sai Vamsikrishna Isukapalli
Ruth Mariam Ipe

Rohit Kumar

Sourav Das Adhikari
Sunandita Paul

Indrajit Giri

Priyam Guha

March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017



A W N

(]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

52312
52559
52945
53893
53955
54017
54275
55044
55168
55852
56358
56430
57262
58299
59232
59409
60038
60075
60232
60385
61145
61281
62661
62663
63024
63041
63333
64352
64438

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.

t. Ph.D.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Sourav Majumder
Manoj Sannigrahi
Rajdeep Paul
Sayantani Chakraborty
Netai Aditya
Harmeet Singh

Avijit Patra

Sumon Hati

Oishika Jash

Ritu Bhardwaj
Aditya Chakrabarty
Ved Prakash Tiwari
Deepti

Debasmita Paul
Aishanee Sur

Raksha Jain

Debsena Chakraborty
Ankan Kumar Sarkar
Abhishek Chattopadhyay
Nilanjan Pal

Amar Sarkar
Shrutarshi Mitra
Mohit Bansal
Biswabrata Modak
Flora Banerjee
Anoop Singh

Arpan Dey

Razaul Haque Ansari

Pratyush Ghosh

March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 29, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

65641
65659
66172
66639
66764
66805
67466
69104
70076
70472
71020
71282
72234
73014
73442
73898
74118
74396
74519
74533
74716
75055
75244
76081
76450
76945

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Int.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Shauvik Biswas

Swagata Dutta

Swatantra Kumar Jaiswal

Hemant Nagpal
Sahil Kumar
Biswarup Roy
Sutanuka Manna
Ankit Bhumla
Krishnendu Buxi
Jaydip Debnath
Sanhita Sarkar
Surya Pratap
Shubham Goel
Rohit

Sourav Bhakta
Suraj Mandal
Tridib Samanta
Sreshtha Chaki
Samima Razia
Daksh Singh Davas
Anuj Panwar
Vijay Kumar Singh
Priya Banerjee
Debanjana Das
Ankita Mandal

Sourav Mondal

March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017
March 30, 2017



Department of Biological Sciences, TIFR -
Mumbai

DBS-TIFR interviews for the GS-2017 MSc/IntPhD/PhD program

List of Students Selected for PhD Interviews

Ref no. Name

90182 | Atreya Dey

90197 | Ananya Ghosh

90206 | Dipannita Sarkar

90236 | Jaydeep Paul

90476 | Manasi Prashant Kane

90478 | Prikshat Dadhwal

90611 | Aditya Undru

90792 | Anirban Roy

90812 | Nishanth Chandrasekar

91404 | Mirsana P E

91465 | Gaurav Prafullbhai Kansagara

91577 | Urbi Roy

91620 | Purnati Khuntia

91829 | Nitu Saha

92284 | Hansika Chhabra

92402 | Alaumy Balkrushn Joshi

92617 | Rajit Narayanan C

92695 | Vinca Yadav

92704 | Afroze Abdehaque Chimthanawala

92864 | Asgar Ansari

93006 | Thiriveedhi Vamsi Krishna

93078 | Shravasti Misra

93257 | Tejasvinee Atul Mody

93362 | Smita Madhukar Ghorpade

93438 | Pragati Dembla

93525 | Pankaj Kumar

93581 | Oshin Atul Sharma

93627 | Archit Gupta

93946 | Yadya M Chawla

93980 | Abhishek Abhay Pethe




94155

Kanika Jain

94182

Arjit Kant Gupta

94522

Dipesh Sunil Chothwe

94525

Soumya Rajpal

94599

Swarang Sachin Pundlik

94609

Mariam Khadeeja

94774

Sushma Thingujam

94850

Ismath Sadhir

95309

Lata Kalra

95387

Darshana Kapri

95490

Shailesh Sanjay Keskar

95638

Bedaballi Dey

95643

Varun Jolly

96002

Vidur Niranjan

96047

Devika C Namboodiri

96146

Nidhi Kanwal

96152

Suchitha Champak

96168

Nimisha Abhay Panchakshari

96215

Aishwarya Sahasrabudhe

96382

Sai Manoz Lingamallu

96412

Aabeer Kumar Basu

96506

Ekta

96513

Ayushi Abhay Datey

96681

Satarupa Dutta

96991

Parvathy Prem Mohan

97115

Dasvit Sadanand Shetty

97395

M Praneet

97489

Shobhit Trehan

97627

Dipti Ranjan Pradhan

97762

Delna Behruz Irani

98245

Vivek Hari Sundar G

98293

Siddharth Pattnaik

98380

Shrabastee Chakraborty

98431

Shlok Jindal

98456

Devleena Bandopadhyay

98532

Rucha Mahavir Dugge

98544

Sidra Khan

98811

Sampriti Pal

98891

Juhi Arora




98902 | Simanti Das

99071 | Prashant Rawat

99217 | Ushashi Banerjee

99319 | Utkarsh Bhardwaj

99349 | Vanshika Singh

99354 | AnzalK S

99387 | Basil Thurakkal

99441 | Kazi Atikur Rahman

99466 | Manish Pandey

99523 | Megha Treesa Tom

99539 | Michelle Noble

99706 | Divya Bharti

100164 | Poulomi Adhikari

100188 | Debashis Panda

100239 | Medha Sharma

100705 | Aarathy R G

101191 | Yash Sondhi

101266 | P S Lakshmi

101448 | Arpita Singh

101490 | Sourio Chakraborty

101638 | Nupur Gupta

101797 | Ravi Dutt

101864 | Anushree Ray

101933 | Simran Sharma

102005 | Bindia Chawla

102011 | Jyotsna

102127 | Sushma

102158 | Payal Prasad Deshpande

102301 | Roshan Xavier Norman

102469 | Saeed Abdurahiman

102560 | Sagnik Dhar

102728 | Praveen Singh

102892 | Aleena Xavier

102909 | Amina Igbal Makandar

102939 | Smitha A S

102962 | Saurabh Thapliyal

103031 | Utkarsha Ghai

103162 | Ananya Asmita

103353 | Anwesha Bandyopadhyay




103368

Ancy VS

103392

Sujay B

103437

Dhruv Das

103703

Nilima Walunjkar

103859

Aswathi NV

103936

Kritika Mehta

104139

Sahana Venkateswaran Srivathsa

104150

Smrithi Krishnan R

104328

Brajabandhu Pradhan

104641

Basabi Bagchi

104967

Amal Mathew

104971

Dilsha C

105158

Merin V Roy

105301

Adrika Raybarman

105415

Debolina Ganguly

105465

Piyush Daga

105584

Vaishnavi Niraj Nivsarkar

105821

Rishav Mitra

105997

Avipsa Bose

106210

Sushmita Dutta

106385

Vaishak K P

106406

Arkaprabha Banerjee

106419

Reshmi Pb

106462

Aparajitha R

106875

Debisukti Das

107272

Sandra U S

107316

Shweta Warrier

107326

Shashank S

107368

Vignesh R

107583

P M Shreenidhi

107624

Kavita Rajeev Matange

107982

Sreedevi Raghu

108182

Sourav Hom Choudhury

108760

Amal Alex

108772

Varun Suresh

108821

Megha Jain

108864

Aishwarya Lakshmj Nair

108900

Surabhi Ghosh

108919

Navodipa Bhattacharya




108969

Rahul Kumar

108994

Kartikeya Singh

109347

Ramya Venkataraman

109538

Mugdha Sanjay Kulkarni

109539

Aditi Arora

109543

Arnab Nandi

109696

Rini R




List of Students Selected for MSc/Int.PhD Interviews

Ref no. Name
90198 Simran Sharma
90273 Megha Srigyan
90726 Vinayak Ghosh
90818 Anindita Mukhopadhyay
90863 Rajat Mann
90883 Bhumi Shrivastava
90898 Abhishek Sharma
91020 Saheli Saha
91128 Meghna Chakraborty
91265 Anmol Mahesh Limaye
91400 Bhawna
91556 Khushbu Rakesh Shah
91607 Suvam Mukherjee
91819 Yogita Sudhir Patkar
91841 Simran Virdi
91934 Vritika Jain
92044 Mohammed Hisham Abdul Rahaman Shaikh
92314 Mahima Bose
92417 Sarvesh Jonwal
92457 Shivam Arora
92593 Tripti Kharbanda
92741 Swapna Rajesh Menon
92791 Dinesh Sharma
92929 Gaurav Agarwal
93091 Debjani Das
93102 Shardool Vishnu Patil
93149 Rukmini Barua
93201 Shubham Kaushik
93281 Aakriti Bansal
93418 Rahul
93441 Papiya Banik
93628 Anushri Narayan Visweswaran
94681 Raman
94708 Anju M Nair
94822 Armaan Mehra
94944 Kirti Saluja




95204 Aditi Laddha
95481 Preeti
95691 Somya
95737 Mahindra Pateriya
95939 Chirag Singhal
95949 Mukta Yadav
96019 Akash TS
96085 Kalya Ankeet Rao
96166 Tanya Joshi
96300 Saubhik Som
96478 Vaishali Mulchandani
97337 Prabhat Kumar Goswami
97486 Sohela Sarkar
97584 Rahul Shaha
97744 Puspanjali Swain
97827 Modhura Ganguly
98319 Shipra
98356 Rupak Dey Sarkar
98461 Debraj Manna
98826 Shivali Nataraj Dongre
98829 Varsha Ramesh Singh
98967 Megha Mallick
99109 Arpita Sen
99146 Vagisha Kulshreshtha
99150 Malvika Ganesh lyer
99194 Maroof Athar Hashmi
99452 Priyanka Mahesh Sawla
99667 Diksha Mehta
99784 Malhar Vivek Atre
99816 Soumili Sarkar
99854 Moulisubhro Datta
100014 Afifa Igbal Chhel
100122 Komal Priya
100245 Ajay
100298 Kirti Sinha
100362 Chaitanyaraj Jayeshkumar Jadeja
100621 Deepti Parida
100657 Sakshi Gupta

100782

Ananth Casius




100876 Keertana Venkatesh

100942 Akanksha Gupta

101168 Debasmita Mitra

101223 Pallavi Singh

101597 Pratyaksh Arora

101731 Keshav Rathor

101763 Jyotsna Karan

101813 Hrishikesh Satheesan Nambisan

101863 Annasha Dutta

101975 Sandeep Kumar

102159 Tooba Khan

102248 Kriti Bhatia

102256 Abha Jain

102507 Devaki Thakar

102882 Suraj Kumar Meher

102916 Shashwati Parihari

102945 Ali Akbar Shoukat Safdari

102959 R. Srishti

102963 Priya Rana

103036 Sayantan Ghosh

103116 Tarun Adarsh

103178 Sarayu Beri

103315 Bidwan Sekhar Behera

103464 Subhash Lalbahadur Khatri

103674 Asmita Sarkar

103701 Niyati Kamlesh Pandya

103786 Johan Ajnabi

104293 Dasari Luke Nihal

104357 Alan Pauls

104379 Amlan Nag

104399 Astha Janak Chandodwala

104434 Suneha Mukherjee

104573 Aparna Rajendra Golani

104657 Guneet Kaur

104795 Farzana Naushin

105039 Lakshay Malhotra

105099 Ashmita Chatterjee

105107 Harshavardan B N

105365 Tanaya Deb Mallik




105561 Anijali

106147 Ashwath G

106271 Shreya Banerjee

106329 Sagar Arora

106357 Mallar Banerjee

106661 Siddhanth Rao | K

106684 Vrinda Kapoor

106697 Manisha Pal

106760 Divya Bindra

107076 Akhilesh Pratap Singh

107433 Deshna Chetan Shah

107536 Shagnik Chakraborty

107638 Manasa Mahabal Hegde

107700 K. Prakash Reddy

107836 Vineetha Rajendran Nair

107849 Shubham Balbhim Sonar

107890 Azman Akhter

108122 Raneet Sen

108144 Deepa Jain

108172 Anubhav Prakash

108211 Tuli Pramanik

108394 Rahul Kumar

108410 Surabhi Seth

108475 Srikant Ojha

108652 Akash Raj Sinha

108758 Ankit Gupta

108783 Aathira

108881 Simran Babbar

108896 Vishakha Vikas Ghanekar

108902 Smruti Rekha Rout

108939 Akshaya Balasubramanian

109106 Dalvir

109243 Kabir Aaron Demello

109249 Shraddha Sansidha Mohanty

109532 Abel Cherian Varkey

109772 Udit Choudhary

109776 Tarannum Ara




Biology, NCBS, Bangalore

PhD - Biology

Ref Code Name
96412 Aabeer Kumar Basu
95295 Aakanksha Singh
99186 Aakash Kumar Mandal
96330 Aalaap Anand Naigaonkar
91926 Aarathi Menon Sankar
100705 Aarathy R G

106998 Aarti Thakur



100431

98952

90908

98129

93980

103739

93524

93306

101264

94753

Aathira Pradeep

Abantika Chowdhury

Abhimanyu Kesharwani

Abhinay Kumar Singh

Abhishek Abhay Pethe

Abhishek Bastiray

Abhishek Das

Abhishek Kumar Das

Abhishek Kumar Yadav

Abhishek M



101859

108102

101036

100642

109539

107497

95727

108937

90611

105301

Abhishek Poddar

Abishad P M

Abraham Binoy Mathew

Adithya Nair

Aditi Arora

Aditi Makharia

Aditya Rane

Aditya Singha Roy

Aditya Undru

Adrika Raybarman



92704

97518

99809

108864

100670

96215

95068

96207

101339

93380

Afroze Abdehaque Chimthanawala

Aijaz Fatima

Aishwarya Chandran

Aishwarya Lakshmj Nair

Aishwarya Mandya

Aishwarya Sahasrabudhe

Ajay Singh Sawner

Ajeesh B L

Ajoy Paul

Akanksha Kushwaha



97716

102409

106089

101213

100919

91972

92402

102892

95502

108760

Akansha Ganguly

Akansha Pradeepsingh Rawat

Akash Sinha

Akriti Sharma

Akshay Anil Binayke

Akshi Gupta

Alaumy Balkrushn Joshi

Aleena Xavier

Alok Kumar Pandey

Amal Alex



104967

92235

102909

106859

106168

103806

109668

95347

104050

104933

Amal Mathew

Ambar Prakash Kachale

Amina Igbal Makandar

Amit

Amit Kumar Lenka

Amit Kumar Saha

Amit Kumar Sahu

Amit Tripathi

Amruta Sahoo

Amrutha Mohan



108253

93612

100185

103162

90197

96140

92298

95217

104235

103368

Amtoj Kaur

Anamika Kumari Anuja

Ananta Ganjoo

Ananya Asmita

Ananya Ghosh

Ananya Hariharan

Ananya Kundu

Ananya Shukla

Anasuya Moitra

Ancy V S



104115

97810

99900

102781

94099

90792

105028

107495

102813

93343

Anika Panwar

Aniket Atul Kamble

Aniket Pramod Phadtare

Anil Kumar Yadav

Anindya Dutta

Anirban Roy

Aniruddha Samajdar

Anita Kumari

Anitya Shukla

Anjali Mann



101514

91858

101878

108724

103274

96943

91898

108160

94500

106592

Anjali Shenoy

Anjali Subhash Nair

Anjana George

Ankana Sanyal

Ankit Agarwal

Ankit Kumar

Ankita Das

Ankita Nitinkumar Gandhi

Ankita Sen

Annapoorna P Karthyayani



100384

108320

98064

101760

93488

93221

93245

104815

101864

103353

Annesa Das

Annu Aparajita

Anoop Singh

Anubhav Srivastava

Anup Kumar Paine

Anupam Patra

Anuradha Gautam

Anuradha Vijayrao Deshmukh

Anushree Ray

Anwesha Bandyopadhyay



99354

95307

106462

93603

99638

107095

102071

93640

102486

93627

Anzal K S

Aparajita Chakraborty

Aparajitha R

Aparna G J

Aphrodite Chakraborty

Apurwa Meghna

Arbin Basak

Archana Thakur

Archana Tiwari

Archit Gupta



94182

98713

106406

109543

95567

106637

101448

99800

105506

102533

Arjit Kant Gupta

Arka Dyuti Bera

Arkaprabha Banerjee

Arnab Nandi

Arpita Nath

Arpita Sarkar

Arpita Singh

Arpna Singh

Arun Nandwani

Arunim Shah



96079

101744

106766

107001

105555

92864

99010

107307

104260

95592

Arushi Arun Batra

Arvind Kumar

Arvind Mishra

Arvind N

Aseem Kumar Anshu

Asgar Ansari

Asha S C

Ashish

Ashish Khanna

Ashwin Balaji



98702

107086

103859

99967

92016

90182

106251

106872

107023

93652

Ashwin Narain

Ashwin Ramaswamy

Aswathi N V

Aswin Srivatsav T

Atharva Ajay Karulkar

Atreya Dey

Avantika Jakati

Avas Pakrashi

Aveksha Sharma

Avinash Kumar Bharti



105997

106228

96513

92481

97824

102378

97958

96219

96138

104641

Avipsa Bose

Avirup Malla

Ayushi Abhay Datey

Ayushi Gupta

Ayushi Gupta

Ayushi Thapliyal

Babita Sharma

Bala Tripura Sundari Annapurna Madduri

Bandita Nayak

Basabi Bagchi



99387

95638

106075

92012

98343

91522

109246

105607

99720

108272

Basil Thurakkal

Bedaballi Dey

Bhakti Radheshyam Dayama

Bharat Kumar

Bhargava Sai Mukkirla

Bhawana Kumari

Bhawna Singh

Bhim Bahadur Biswa

Bhoomika

Bidisha Chakraborty



101983

90052

102005

106439

91540

104328

92505

94210

102201

91046

Bidita Bagchi

Bikash Ranjan Samal

Bindia Chawla

Biplab Taudia

Borkar Gaurav Abhay

Brajabandhu Pradhan

Buddhadev Purohit

C Prasanth

Chandrayee Mukherjee

Chetan Rajkumar Doshi



101469

90253

91551

94567

109217

104892

95387

93307

97115

91932

Chirag Deepak Kulkarni

Chiranjit Bose

Choudhary Prakash Sajjaram

Cuckoo Teresa Jetto

Damini

Danita Kripa Daniel

Darshana Kapri

Darshika Singh

Dasvit Sadanand Shetty

Debanjana Mitra



100188

106432

106491

106875

96133

105415

100830

102558

95565

101999

Debashis Panda

Debattam Bhattacharjee

Debayan Purkait

Debisukti Das

Debolina Bandyopadhyay

Debolina Ganguly

Deeksha Thakur

Deeksha Waghela

Deepak Kumar Srivastava

Deepanjali Gaur



102979

92218

94410

103741

94544

97602

91139

98845

105704

97762

Deepanshi

Deepanshu Kumar

Deepika Jaiswal

Deepika Srivastava

Deepshikha Mukherjee

Deepti Bharti

Deepti Dama

Deepti Jeevanchandra Namjoshi

Deepti Prasad

Delna Behruz Irani



99059

103499

107716

96047

91990

98456

104336

100928

98113

103437

Devendra Pratap Singh

Devendra Shukla

Devesh Kumar Choukikar

Devika C Namboodiri

Devina Ghai

Devleena Bandopadhyay

Dhanashree Anant Lakhe

Dhanya R

Dhawan Kumar Rawat

Dhruv Das



91622

109116

96064

99485

104971

98412

90206

94522

102830

97627

Dhvani Sandip Vora

Diksha Saroch

Dilawar Singh

Dilraj Kaur

Dilsha C

Dinesh Arugil

Dipannita Sarkar

Dipesh Sunil Chothwe

Dipeshwari Janardhan Shewale

Dipti Ranjan Pradhan
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Abhishek Sharma

Aditya Kumar



92287

102358

101468

100245

96312

100335

108652

Agendra Gangwar

Aishwarya Deengar

Aishwarya Srivastava

Ajay

Ajay Kumar Singh

Akanxa Tiwari

Akash Raj Sinha



96019

107076

108939

104357

102945

109075

108014

Akash TS

Akhilesh Pratap Singh

Akshaya Balasubramanian

Alan Pauls

Ali Akbar Shoukat Safdari

Aman Singh

Aman Srivastav



94406

104379

100782

90818

96451

105561

92986

Amit Kumar

Amlan Nag

Ananth Casius

Anindita Mukhopadhyay

Anitta Cherian

Anjali

Anjali Jagdish Mer



94708

101863

106852

108172

97838

91722

94517

Anju M Nair

Annasha Dutta

Antra

Anubhav Prakash

Anupriya Tiwari

Anurupa Moitra

Anushka Saxena



104573

92269

97311

103355

92036

94822

99109

Aparna Rajendra Golani

Apurva

Apurva Prashant Phale

Archan Paul

Arijit Mukherjee

Armaan Mehra

Arpita Sen



97591

98119

90216

91279

102237

105099

92302

Arti Shankar

Arun G S

Arun Xavier

Arundhati Medya

Ashish Srivastava

Ashmita Chatterjee

Asima Abidi



103674

104399

100181

99911

105169

107145

100399

Asmita Sarkar

Astha Janak Chandodwala

Astha Mathur

Astha Sharma

Athira Sasidharan Nair

Avik Bardhan

Avinil Das Sharma



93436

107890

100386

92797

95653

91400

103315

Aysha Naurein

Azman Akhter

Balaji Bhimrao Jaybhay

Bhagyashree Dhanaji Deshmukh

Bhavita Bhaya

Bhawna

Bidwan Sekhar Behera



105805

97990

93795

98250

98930

94207

95939

Bindushree K R

Biswajit Ghosh

C K Anjana

Charu Srivastava

Chethi Reddy Vihadhar Reddy

Chetna Patnaik

Chirag Singhal



109106

101481

104293

100458

96736

101168

93091

Dalvir

Darshika Bohra

Dasari Luke Nihal

Debajyoti Chakraborty

Debashmita Chakraborty

Debasmita Mitra

Debjani Das



98461

94446

108144

93690

98823

102507

92791

Debraj Manna

Debu Kc

Deepa Jain

Deepak Sanyasi Bendu

Deepsikha Kar

Devaki Thakar

Dinesh Sharma



98982

98950

106883

104411

92707

97189

104795

Divya Nashier

Divya Sharma

Dolly Jain

Donti Raju Sai Nithya

Ekta Kapoor

Ekta Sharma

Farzana Naushin



95573

92622

104734

104657

107077

104193

100750

Ganasala Vijaya Satya Sai Ram

Gargi Chaturvedi

Garima Dube

Guneet Kaur

Gurudatt Patra

Harish S

Harshita Chawla



108453

97130

101813

106396

106332

104796

103786

Himani Chand

Himanshi Chawla

Hrishikesh Satheesan Nambisan

Indukala K

Ishita Bhattacharyya

Jabili Chowdari

Johan Ajnabi



109555

92809

109947

101763

107700

100953

92476

Joyjit Goswami

Juhi Nishith Raveshia

Jyoti Bodwal

Jyotsna Karan

K. Prakash Reddy

Kaninika Sahu

Kartik Rawat



93720

100876

91556

90556

105258

109972

92829

Kavya Rajendran

Keertana Venkatesh

Khushbu Rakesh Shah

Kirtana Vasu

Kopal Dixit

Koustav Das

Krishna Vijaybhai Desai



98584

93341

105039

105743

106749

108319

103091

Kundan Kumar

Kuwalekar Muktai Shrikant

Lakshay Malhotra

Lalita Mehra

M Tejaswini

Madhura Guha

Madhura Pravin More



95737

99784

99150

99455

107638

108140

106697

Mahindra Pateriya

Malhar Vivek Atre

Malvika Ganesh lyer

Man Mohan Soni

Manasa Mahabal Hegde

Manisha Kochar

Manisha Pal



97970

94501

98967

91128

92251

90413

91842

Masood Ahmad Wani

Md Nadir Hassan

Megha Mallick

Meghna Chakraborty

Meghna Chatterjee

Mihir Makarand Joshi

Miti Mathur



97827

92044

95282

96652

93142

95949

98977

Modhura Ganguly

Mohammed Hisham Abdul Rahaman Shaikh

Mohd Azeem

Monmita Bhar

Mrinalini Ningthoujam

Mukta Yadav

Nayanika Chakraborty



90328

103701

108159

91828

101223

108484

91859

Nishant Jyoti

Niyati Kamlesh Pandya

Padma Dolkar

Padmapriya S lyer

Pallavi Singh

Prachi Jain

Prakhar Bhardwaj



101004

101597

103785

107364

100963

99337

92267

Pratik Lalitbhai Vaghela

Pratyaksh Arora

Prerna Singh

Priyanka Pravinbhai Patel

Promila

Puneet Suthar

Purnam Ghosh



97744

102959

94816

90863

100039

104185

94681

Puspanjali Swain

R. Srishti

Rahul Madaan

Rajat Mann

Rajdeep Bhowmik

Rajdip Misra

Raman



108122

99509

108610

101795

107190

103059

103951

Raneet Sen

Ranjit Pradhan

Rashmi Rai

Riddhi Girdhar Agarwal

Rishav Dutta

Ritu Bhardwaj

Roumya Pandey



98356

106338

92838

106329

103978

91020

104409

Rupak Dey Sarkar

Rugayya Shabbir Manasawala

Saeedur Rahman

Sagar Arora

Sagarika Sunil Gadgil

Saheli Saha

Sakshi Jain



91702

103618

106919

107100

101975

107844

99047

Saloni Deepkumar Agarwal

Saloni Sanjeev Sawant

Samyabrata Sen

Sana Wahed Tambuwala

Sandeep Kumar

Sandeepan Ghosh

Sangya Chatterjee



99963

103178

92417

101667

96300

103036

102007

Sannidhya De

Sarayu Beri

Sarvesh Jonwal

Sata Teja Naveen

Saubhik Som

Sayantan Ghosh

Sayli Raghunath Rasal



107536

101794

103693

93102

104469

98319

92457

Shagnik Chakraborty

Shaifali Sharma

Shalu Joseph

Shardool Vishnu Patil

Shazeb Ahmad

Shipra

Shivam Arora



100736

105390

93105

109249

100751

96725

91664

Shivangi Saxena

Shivani S Bodas

Shiwani Katiyar

Shraddha Sansidha Mohanty

Shrea Bural

Shreya Arora

Shreya Chakraborty



93658

99301

109826

107849

93201

106661

91841

Shrija Ghosh

Shrushti Rajesh Joshi

Shruti Khanna

Shubham Balbhim Sonar

Shubham Kaushik

Siddhanth Rao | K

Simran Virdi



108415

108902

97486

95691

99816

90613

90822

Singh Akash Kailashprasad

Smruti Rekha Rout

Sohela Sarkar

Somya

Soumili Sarkar

Soumya Banerjee

Souvik De



107882

102555

107453

101555

103464

108283

99132

Srishti Dutta Gupta

Srishti Vajpayee

Subarna Ray

Subham Chintan Tripathy

Subhash Lalbahadur Khatri

Subhechha Chatterjee

Suchetana Saha



105957

93936

104434

108608

103560

108410

102882

Sukriti Mishra

Sumedha Yadav

Suneha Mukherjee

Suprabh Chandrakant Dwivedi

Supratim Bhattacharya

Surabhi Seth

Suraj Kumar Meher



90048

98472

103441

91607

91541

109557

105365

Surasree Pal

Surbhi Dahiya

Surjit Singh Jarnail Singh Saini

Suvam Mukherjee

Swati

Sweety Meel

Tanaya Deb Mallik



97707

101072

109776

103116

102159

92593

108211

Tanvi Kishor Sawant

Tanvi Sharma

Tarannum Ara

Tarun Adarsh

Tooba Khan

Tripti Kharbanda

Tuli Pramanik



101986

90673

97357

106699

95117

96478

106058

Uddalok Jana

Umang Berry

Umang Bhatia

Unnikrishnan P S

Vaishali Chaturvedi

Vaishali Mulchandani

Vaishali N



99213

98829

109906

95965

90870

105654

90726

Vandana

Varsha Ramesh Singh

Vechalapu Sai Kumari

Vidhi Mathur

Vidya Sudershan Vuruputoor

Vikas Yadav

Vinayak Ghosh



94738

108896

92162

106684

91934

Vinoth Kumar V

Vishakha Vikas Ghanekar

Vitasta Tiku

Vrinda Kapoor

Vritika Jain



GS-2017

List of students shortlisted for interview in Computer & Systems Science

1 52132 CS Mr Uttaran Sinha Wednesday April 5, 2017
2 53132 CS Mr Abhinivesh Sreepada Wednesday April 5, 2017
3 53645 CS Ms Sunandini Sanyal Wednesday April 5, 2017
4 54573 CS Mr Arghya Chakraborty Wednesday April 5, 2017
5 55327 CS Mr Vipul Arora Wednesday April 5, 2017
6 57995 CS Mr Aashish Satyajith Wednesday April 5, 2017
7 58679 CS Mr Macharla Venkata Ravi Teja Wednesday April 5, 2017
8 61304 CS Mr Deepu Benson Wednesday April 5, 2017
9 61732 CS Mr Mukul Wednesday April 5, 2017
10 64432 CS Mr Pavan R Wednesday April 5, 2017
11 64874 CS Mr Aniket Pramanick Wednesday April 5, 2017
12 67118 CS Ms Akshatha Thursday April 6, 2017
13 67155 CS Mr Ritam Raha Thursday April 6, 2017
14 67410 CS Mr Arvind Chandra Thursday April 6, 2017
15 67544 CS Mr Arijit Shaw Thursday April 6, 2017
16 67753 CS Mr Ajeesh Kumar K Thursday April 6, 2017
17 68027 CS Mr Neeraj Kumar Thursday April 6, 2017
18 68505 CS Ms Poonam Rajput Thursday April 6, 2017
19 70398 CS Mr Vidya Sagar Sharma Thursday April 6, 2017
20 70538 CS Mr Dhananjay Kumar Sharma Thursday April 6, 2017
21 70605 CS Mr Sunabha Chatterjee Thursday April 6, 2017
22 70735 CS Mr Himanshu Upreti Thursday April 6, 2017
23 70871 CS Mr Syed Zainul Aabidin Friday April 7, 2017
24 73234 CS Mr Aditya Jain Friday April 7, 2017



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

73390
74898
75157
75387
76136
76975
77473
78098
79908
50480
53202
63557
64601
66716
67183
67645
67744
69808
70082
75387

()
()
(&)
()
()
cs
()
()
(&)
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Tarun Luthra

Vivek K

Govind R

Sudarshan S

Girija Deepak Limaye
Akshay Arora

Arpit Drumil Merchant
Thomas Sebastian
Rajarshi Roy
Shubhada Agrawal
Gagandeep Kaur
Mudit Sharma
Priyabrata Saha

Neha

Chandrasekhar Sriram
Mangesh Joshi
Sampad Bhusan Mohanty
Sabyasachi Das
Kabya Banerjee

Sudarshan S

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

April 7, 2017
April 7, 2017
April 7, 2017
April 7, 2017
April 7, 2017
April 7, 2017
April 7, 2017
April 7, 2017
April 7, 2017
April 5, 2017
April 5, 2017
April 5,2017
April 5, 2017
April 5, 2017
April 5,2017
April 5, 2017
April 5, 2017
April 5,2017
April 5, 2017
April 5, 2017



